
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E 63.92 FT, S 437.79 FT
FOR POB, RUN W 176.50 FT, S

CRAWFORD DALE E/CRAWFORD MONNA M
5739 W 700 S
SOUTH WHITTLEY, IN 46787

06-4S-16-02788-000
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01
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1409/1119 4/06/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DALE E & MONNA CRAWFO

GREGORY LYNN CRAWFO

0986/1962 6/24/2003 WD Q I 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES BROWN 111 & C

DALE E & MONNA CRAW
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24819 M H 316 08/03/2006

HX Base Yr

3172 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 70
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 30
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,053 107.9040 120.85 368,955 1958 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2490

BAS 240 100 240 18,853

BAS 2,250 100 2,250 176,743

FGR 700 55 385 30,243

FOP 84 30 25 1,964

FOP 217 30 65 5,106

FST 160 55 88 6,913

3,651 3,053 239,821

BAS= W36 FOP= N6 W14 S6 E14$W34 S25 E31 BAS= S12 E20 N12 W20$
E28 FOP= S7 E31 N7 W31$ E31 N25 FGR=  N35 FST= N8 W20S8 E20$
W20 S35 E20$ W20$.
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28

31

25

20
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6
14
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20
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20
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31

7

31

FGR 35

20

35

20

FST 8

20

8

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 840

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 150.00 UT 4.50 4.50 50 2006 2006 3 50 338

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

14,078

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 56,340


